FIBOX

Enclosing innovations

Product card: DRS ARCA 604021

Product nbr:
Description:
Remarks:

Package:

Unit:

Product group:
EAN:

SSTL number:

Electric No. Denmark:

Electric No. Sweden:

8120770
DIN rail frame set

3 rows x 16 modules,
for size 600x400x210

1
PCS

6418074082916
3423862
8212094767
2500193

Product is connected to following catalogs:

: ARCAIEC : ARCA 6040

: ARCAIEC : ARCA ACCESSORIES
: ARCA ACCESSORIES

Fibox Enclosures
Fibox Enclosures

Fibox Enclosures :

163 369
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